Hartland School District

97 Martinsville Road

802-436-2255

Hartland, Vermont 05048 www.hartland.k12.vt.us

HARTLAND SCHOOL BOARD

The mission of the Hartland School District is to create a learning community that ensures
all learners actively engage in the pursuit of academic excellence, value lifelong learning
and participate meaningfully in a global society.

DATE:
PLACE:
TIME:
AGENDA:
6:00 PM
6:05 PM

6:10 PM

6:15 PM

6:20 PM

8:00 PM
8:05PM
8:10 PM

8:15PM

Thursday, May 17, 2018
Hartland School
6:00 PM

Call to Order
Changes/Additions to the Agenda

Approval of Minutes
e April 23,2018

Public Participation

Items for Discussion

a. Financials

b. Police Update

c. Emergency Protocol

d. Updates: Food Service
Summer Retreat Plan
SU Board

e. End of Year Teacher Celebration

Superintendent’s Report

Principal’s Report

Setting the Next Agenda (10 min.)

Executive Session — Vermont Title 1, Section 313 - Evaluation

Adjournment
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