HARTLAND SCHOOL BOARD

The mission of the Hartland School District is to create a learning community that ensures all learners actively engage in the pursuit of academic excellence, value lifelong learning and participate meaningfully in a global society.

DATE: PLACE: TIME: AGENDA:	Thursday, May 17, 2018 Hartland School 6:00 PM
6:00 PM	Call to Order
6:05 PM	Changes/Additions to the Agenda
6:10 PM	Approval of MinutesApril 23, 2018
6:15 PM	Public Participation
6:20 PM	Items for Discussion a. Financials b. Police Update c. Emergency Protocol d. Updates: Food Service Summer Retreat Plan SU Board e. End of Year Teacher Celebration
8:00 PM	Superintendent's Report
8:05 PM	Principal's Report
8:10 PM	Setting the Next Agenda (10 min.)
8:15 PM	Executive Session – Vermont Title 1, Section 313 - Evaluation
	Adjournment